193800-262-IDEC (4332) • USA & Canada
PS3XPower Supplies
OI Touchscreens
PLCs
Autom
ation Softw
are
Pow

Input Voltage
AF: 100 to 240V AC
Part Number Configuration
L-shaped Mounting Bracket (optional)
Applicable Power Supply Part Number
PS3X-B PS9Z-3N3A
PS3X-C PS9Z-3N3B
PS3X-D PS9Z-3E3B
PS3X-Q
PS9Z-3N3E
PS3X-E
DIN-rail Mounting Bracket (optional)
Applicable Power Supply Part Number
PS3X-B
PS9Z-3N4B
PS3X-C
PS3X-D PS9Z-3E4C
PS3X-Q
PS9Z-3E4D
PS3X-E
DIN Rail
Appearance Part Number Length Material Weight (g)
BNDN1000 1000mm Aluminum 200
End Clips
Appearance Part Number Description
BNL5 small DIN rail end clip
BNL6 medium DIN rail end clip (the BNL6 has a
higher profile than BNL5)
OI
 T
ou
ch
sc
re
en
s
PL
Cs
Au
to
m
at
io
n
So
ftw
ar
e
Po
w
er
 S
up
pl
ie
s
Se
ns
or
s
Co
m
m
un
ic
at
io
n
Ba
rr
ie
rs
PS3X Power Supplies